

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. CC No.1637 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>Sl. No.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	12.08.2026	<u>VN, J</u> The present Contempt Case is filed for non-compliance with the Orders passed by this Court in W.P.No. 3255 of 2026, dated 19.02.2026. Learned counsel for the Respondents seeks two weeks' time for compliance. As the Orders were passed almost 6 months back, the Respondents shall not seek further time and compel the Court to order for the appearance of the Respondents. Post on 02.09.2026. _____ VN,J eha	

--	--	--	--